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I N S TA LL ATI O N I N S TR U C TI O N 

Change-over and transfer switches
OT63-80F3-4C, OT30, 60, 100,  
OT125F3-4C
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OT63-80F3-4C

  O
OFF

82,5

1.71

3.25

0.35 1.71

  O
OFF

  ON

  O
OFF

  ON

  I
ON

  O OFF

  II
ON

OT63...80F4C

43,5   9 43,5

OT63...80F3C

  O
OFF

  ON

  O
OFF

  ON

  O
OFF

82,5

1.71

3.25

0.35 1.71

  I
ON

  O OFF

  II
ON

43,5   9 43,5

A
0

61
83

A

> 6...35 mm
> 10...4 AWG

 2

10-12 mm
0.39-0.47 in

13-14,5 mm
0.51-0.57 in

Connect in the middle
of the terminal clamp.

1,5...6 mm  
14...10 AWG
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I II

2 Nm
17.7 lb.in
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2 Nm
17.7 lb.in
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M5  Form2
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35
1.38
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OT30, 60, 100, 125F3-4C
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OT100...125F4C

OT30, 60

OT100, 125

2.5...25 mm
14...4 AWG

10...70 mm
8...1/0 AWG

2

2

Connect in the middle
of the terminal clamp.

I II

∅4,5
DIA0.18

M4 1,2-1,4 Nm
26.6 lb.in

EN50022

EN50022

17-18 mm
0.66-0.71 in
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OT100...125F4C
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Contact us

ABB Oy 
P.O. Box  622

FI-65101 Vaasa

Finland 

abb.com/lowvoltage

© Copyright 2020 ABB. All rights reserved. 
Specifications subject to change without notice.


